
Femoral Stem Subsidence and
its Associated Factors after

Cementless Bipolar
Hemiarthroplasty in Geriatric

Patients
by Gema A

Submission date: 02-Apr-2023 05:10AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2053017523
File name: er_Cementless_Bipolar_Hemiarthroplasty_in_Geriatric_Patients.pdf (1.43M)
Word count: 5453
Character count: 28178



1

2

6

9

10

11

18

21

36

46

52
54

56



1

3

4

5

5

7

7

14

15

16

19

20

21

27

28

31

32

34

35

39

43

45

47

50

57



9

10

12

14

17

25

29

33

40

41

48

53



1

12



24

30

44



1

22

38

42



6

6

8

13

23

26

37

49

51

55
58



1

8





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Femoral Stem Subsidence and its Associated Factors after
Cementless Bipolar Hemiarthroplasty in Geriatric Patients
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Sam CX, Anwar AZ, Ahmad AR, Solayar GN.
"Early Experience of Reverse Total Shoulder
Arthroplasty in a Public Hospital in Malaysia",
Malaysian Orthopaedic Journal, 2021
Publication

Lee WC, Chua THI. "More Evidence for
Teriparatide after Fixation of Atypical Femoral
Fractures: Report of Four Cases", Malaysian
Orthopaedic Journal, 2021
Publication

ecios.org
Internet Source

thieme-connect.de
Internet Source

josr-online.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

www.utupub.fi
Internet Source



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Christian Ries, Christoph Kolja Boese, Florian
Dietrich, Wolfgang Miehlke, Christian Heisel.
"Femoral stem subsidence in cementless total
hip arthroplasty: a retrospective single-centre
study", International Orthopaedics, 2018
Publication

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

research.ajman.ac.ae
Internet Source

www.aplar2016.com
Internet Source

Chilmi MZ, Desnantyo AT, Widhiyanto L,
Wirashada BC. "Low Tibial and Fibular
Osteotomy for Treating Varus-Type Post-
Traumatic Ankle Osteoarthritis: A Case
Report", Malaysian Orthopaedic Journal, 2020
Publication

jeo-esska.springeropen.com
Internet Source

Fakru NH, Faisham WI, Hadizie D, Yahaya S.
"Functional Outcome of Surgical Stabilisation
of Acetabular Fractures", Malaysian
Orthopaedic Journal, 2021
Publication



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19

I-Ning Lo, Yun-Hsuan Tzeng, Chien-Shun
Wang, Tzu-Cheng Yang, Chun-Cheng Lin,
Chao-Ching Chiang. "Initial femoral stem
position in cementless bipolar
hemiarthroplasty for femoral neck fracture in
elderly patients is associated with early
implant subsidence: A radiographic analysis",
Injury, 2021
Publication

hal.science
Internet Source

journals.sagepub.com
Internet Source

Kathleen A. Culhane-Pera. "Cardiovascular
Disease Risks in Hmong Refugees from Wat
Tham Krabok, Thailand", Journal of Immigrant
and Minority Health, 12/20/2008
Publication

Khanin Iamthanaporn, Keerati
Chareancholvanich, Chaturong
Pornrattanamaneewong. "Reasons for
revision of failed hemiarthroplasty: Are there
any differences between unipolar and
bipolar?", European Journal of Orthopaedic
Surgery & Traumatology, 2018
Publication

bmccardiovascdisord.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source



<1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

"EHS Congress 2018 - abstract book", HIP
International, 2018
Publication

Aqil, Adeel, Hassaan Q. Sheikh, Milad Masjedi,
Jonathan Jeffers, and Justin Cobb.
"Birmingham Mid-Head Resection
Periprosthetic Fracture", Clinics in Orthopedic
Surgery, 2015.
Publication

Karl Philipp Kutzner, Tobias Freitag, Stefanie
Donner, Mark Predrag Kovacevic, Ralf Bieger.
"Outcome of extensive varus and valgus stem
alignment in short-stem THA: clinical and
radiological analysis using EBRA-FCA",
Archives of Orthopaedic and Trauma Surgery,
2017
Publication

jeatdisord.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Kevin Lawson, Katherine L. Hwang, Spencer
Montgomery, Derek F. Amanatullah et al.
"Outcome of the Wagner Cone femoral
component for difficult anatomical conditions



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

during total hip arthroplasty", International
Orthopaedics, 2022
Publication

Munnan Al-Najjim, Usman Khattak, Juluis Sim,
Iain Chambers. "Differences in subsidence
rate between alternative designs of a
commonly used uncemented femoral stem",
Journal of Orthopaedics, 2016
Publication

apoasports.com
Internet Source

repository.sustech.edu
Internet Source

umu.diva-portal.org
Internet Source

www.healio.com
Internet Source

www.wjgnet.com
Internet Source

9dok.org
Internet Source

Hope E. Skibicki, Zachary D. Post, Andrew B.
Kay, Miranda Czymek, Alvin C. Ong, Fabio R.
Orozco, Danielle Y. Ponzio. "A Role for
Modern Primary Cementless Femoral Stems



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

in Revision Hip Arthroplasty", The Journal of
Arthroplasty, 2021
Publication

cdn-links.lww.com
Internet Source

obgyn.onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

"Basic Research Poster Session", Journal of
Endourology, 11/2008
Publication

Chan-Woo Park, Seung-Jae Lim, Dong-Hee Ye,
Youn-Soo Park. "Outcomes of Cerclage
Cabling for Intraoperative Calcar Cracks in
Cementless Total Hip Arthroplasty Using
Broach-Only, Tapered Wedge Stems", The
Journal of Arthroplasty, 2020
Publication

Sanaz Nazari-Farsani, Mia Vuopio, Eliisa
Löyttyniemi, Hannu T. Aro. "Contributing
factors to the initial femoral stem migration in
cementless total hip arthroplasty of
postmenopausal women", Journal of
Biomechanics, 2021
Publication

jorthoptraumatol.springeropen.com
Internet Source

ogscience.org



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

www.uspreventiveservicestaskforce.org
Internet Source

"Oral Presentations", HIP International, 2018
Publication

Kimia Khalatbari Kani, Jack A. Porrino,
Hyojeong Mulcahy, Felix S. Chew. "Fragility
fractures of the proximal femur: review and
update for radiologists", Skeletal Radiology,
2018
Publication

bsdwebstorage.blob.core.windows.net
Internet Source

eprints.um.edu.my
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

online.boneandjoint.org.uk
Internet Source

repository.stikim.ac.id
Internet Source

www.duo.uio.no



50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

Internet Source

www.healthyjoints.eu
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

Ellen M. B. P. Reuling, Inger N. Sierevelt,
Michel P. J. van den Bekerom, Elsa F.
Hilverdink et al. "Predictors of functional
outcome following femoral neck fractures
treated with an arthroplasty: limitations of the
Harris hip score", Archives of Orthopaedic and
Trauma Surgery, 2011
Publication

G. Sheridan, H. Hughes, A. Welch-Phillips, P.
Kenny, G. O'Toole, J. O'Byrne. "The varus
cemented femoral stem in total hip
arthroplasty: Predictors, implications and The
Femoral Access Ratio", Journal of
Orthopaedics, 2021
Publication

Zhaorui Wang, Teerapat Tutaworn, Mark
Wishman, Justin E. Levin, Isabelle Hentschel,
Joseph M. Lane. "Facture Risk Assessment
Tool (FRAX) Scores and Radiographical Bone



57 <1%

58 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Measurements in Total Hip Arthroplasty
Patients", The Journal of Arthroplasty, 2022
Publication

Hip Arthroscopy and Hip Joint Preservation
Surgery, 2015.
Publication

Jung-Yun Choi, Yerl-Bo Sung, Joo-Hyung Kim.
"Comparative Study of Bipolar
Hemiarthroplasty for Femur Neck Fractures
Treated with Cemented versus Cementless
Stem", Hip & Pelvis, 2016
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

Femoral Stem Subsidence and its Associated Factors after
Cementless Bipolar Hemiarthroplasty in Geriatric Patients
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


